
Trained Canvas Coordinators: Middle Schools

School Code School Name Coordinator Name Email

920315 Apex Friendship Middle (920315)

CJ Salvador csalvador@wcpss.net

Jennifer Cassidy jcassidy1@wcpss.net

Ryan Millhoff rmillhoff@wcpss.net

920312 Apex Middle (920312)

Donna McAlonen dmcalonen@wcpss.net

920356 Carnage Middle (920356)

Marsha Ramdeen mramdeen@wcpss.net

920360 Carroll Middle (920360)

Molly Harnden mharnden@wcpss.net

Thomas Mullaney tmullaney@wcpss.net

920370 Centennial Campus Middle (920370)

Ryan Millhoff rmillhoff@wcpss.net

920388 Daniels Middle (920388)

Arthur Miller amiller6@wcpss.net

Ivy McKennie imckennie@wcpss.net

Katherine McDaniel kmcdaniel@wcpss.net

920391 Davis Drive Middle (920391)

Michael Oster moster@wcpss.net

920394 Dillard Drive Middle (920394)

Jennifer Cassidy jcassidy1@wcpss.net

Jennifer Olmstead jolmstead@wcpss.net

Kimela Hayes khayes2@wcpss.net

920399 Durant Road Middle (920399)

Spencer Ziegler sziegler@wcpss.net

Tracey Latham tlatham@wcpss.net

920402 East Cary Middle (920402)

Deanna Harris deeharris@wcpss.net

Shandua Ellis sellis2@wcpss.net

920404 East Garner Middle (920404)

Anna Pollard apollard@wcpss.net

Debbie Farrell dfarrell2@wcpss.net

Mary Mcmains mmcmains@wcpss.net

920408 East Millbrook Middle (920408)

Douglas Jones djones7@wcpss.net

Jason Ramirez jramirez@wcpss.net

Nicholas Millner nmillner@wcpss.net
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920410 East Wake Middle (920410)

Kristin Zei kzei@wcpss.net

920424 Fuquay-Varina Middle (920424)

Rodney Jenkins rjenkins1@wcpss.net

920444 Heritage Middle (920444)

Justin Walker jwalker2@wcpss.net

Rosalynn Tennie rtennie@wcpss.net

920458 Holly Grove Middle (920458)

Chad Smith csmith5@wcpss.net

Deborah Kinton dkinton@wcpss.net

Susanna Webb swebb@wcpss.net

920450 Holly Ridge Middle (920450)

Drew Daniel ddaniel2@wcpss.net

920471 Leesville Road Middle (920471)

Lisa Nelson lnelson4@wcpss.net

920472 Ligon Middle (920472)

Donna Laiosa dlaiosa@wcpss.net

Mary Relyea mrelyea@wcpss.net

William Bishop wbishop@wcpss.net

920484 Lufkin Road Middle (920484)

Diane Ruby druby@wcpss.net

920492 Martin Middle (920492)

Adrianne Rowe arowe2@wcpss.net

920502 Mills Park Middle (920502)

Eugene Baldwin ebaldwin1@wcpss.net

Melissa Michaud mmichaud@wcpss.net

920506 Moore Square Museum Magnet Middle (920506)

Annette DiBona adibona@wcpss.net

920512 North Garner Middle (920512)

Amanda Swensen aswensen@wcpss.net

Syretta Spears sspears@wcpss.net

920529 Pine Hollow Middle (920529)

Erica Speaks espeaks@wcpss.net

920400 Reedy Creek Middle (920400)

Joan Dorsey jdorsey@wcpss.net

Rochelle Guilford rguilford@wcpss.net

Thomas Cooper tcooper4@wcpss.net

920545 Rolesville Middle (920545)
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Amy Walter awalter@wcpss.net

920551 Salem Middle (920551)

Kevin Coulter kcoulter@wcpss.net

Peter Caggia pcaggia@wcpss.net

Veleta Thomson vthomson@wcpss.net

920592 Wake Forest Middle School (920592)

Carmen Roberts croberts3@wcpss.net

Lori Munroe lmunroe@wcpss.net

920594 Wakefield Middle (920594)

Kathy Brown kbrown8@wcpss.net

Kristen Pearce kpearce3@wcpss.net

920601 Wendell Middle (920601)

Alice Stevens astevens@wcpss.net

Jennifer Palmer jpalmer@wcpss.net

Michael West mwest@wcpss.net

920604 West Cary Middle (920604)

Kevin Lauenstein klauenstein@wcpss.net

Sheila Pattee spattee@wcpss.net

920607 West Lake Middle (920607)

Anne Marie Adkins aadkins@wcpss.net

Jason Bailey jbailey@wcpss.net

Kathryn Goodson kgoodson@wcpss.net

Laura Lee llee3@wcpss.net

920608 West Millbrook Middle (920608)

Diane Walters dwalters@wcpss.net

Laquitta Jones ljones11@wcpss.net

920636 Zebulon Middle (920636)

Arlene Knuckles aknuckles@wcpss.net

Neil Light nlight@wcpss.net

Sheon Little slittle2@wcpss.net
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